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Results
 Event 1  Men 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points
Harvard University-NE 181 Wesson, Adam S 344.05  NP
Princeton University-NJ 182 Callanan, Taso B 340.15  320.40
Princeton University-NJ 223 Young, Colten W 334.95  346.50
Yale University-CT 184 Thomas, Aidan S 333.85  332.40
Princeton University-NJ 18*5 Callanan, George B 319.90  339.83
Yale University-CT 20*5 Bradley, Kevin 319.90  332.33
Harvard University-NE 237 Watts, Hal C 315.90  NP
Princeton University-NJ 218 Brooks, Grifϐin M 308.05  312.45
Harvard University-NE 219 Foster, Luke A 306.55  NP
Yale University-CT 2010 Ditto, JP 306.35  344.63
Yale University-CT 2111 Stevens, Owen M 294.10  301.35
Yale University-CT 19--- Liberman, Kiernen A X290.35  292.20
Yale University-CT 20--- Schoenewolff, Caleb M X286.00  304.80
Harvard University-NE 21--- Nocita, Nick J X284.80  NP
Princeton University-NJ 19--- Geraghty, Jonathan E X265.70  NP
Yale University-CT 18--- Wipϐli, Ray W X257.70  209.63
Yale University-CT 22--- Lefebvre, Will F X238.35  204.85
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Results
 Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Harvard University-NE 1:18.67  NT

1) Marcoux, Raphael * 23 2) Gures, Umit 22 3) Reihman, Mahlon C 22 4) Linnihan, Ryan O 21
19.5519.3819.7519.99

    A2 Yale University-CT 1:19.23  1:17.96
1) Marcoux, Philippe 22 2) Blank, Michael D 21 3) Hodgson, Marcus S 20 4) Page, Joseph D 22

19.3319.7020.0720.13
    A3 Princeton University-NJ 1:19.94  1:18.86

1) Lou, Brian 19 2) Yates, Nathan B 21 3) Feyerick, Brett W 18 4) Lim, Nicholas O 20
19.9819.5620.0120.39

    B4 Harvard University-NE 1:21.16  NT
1) Green, Cameron R 19 2) Kuster, Cole A 20 3) Deshpande, Aayush A 20 4) Rincon, Anthony * 20

20.2619.9420.6420.32
    B5 Yale University-CT 1:22.41  NT

1) Meulemans, Ben V 18 2) Kang, Sungmin 20 3) Deng, Alex 19 4) Kalin, Greg T 21
20.1420.8120.8220.64

    B6 Princeton University-NJ 1:23.53  NT
1) Brown, Josh Y 22 2) Reilly, Colin 21 3) Dowdall, Finn P 19 4) Scornavacca, Mike A 19

21.0521.1020.5520.83
    C--- Harvard University-NE XDQ  NT

Not enough swimmers
1) Ngbemeneh, Emmanuel C 212) Furrer, Corby M 19 3) Chung, Matthew J 18 4) Kim, Daniel S 21

    C--- Princeton University-NJ SCR  NT
    D--- Princeton University-NJ SCR  NT
    B--- Yale University-CT SCR  1:43.80
    C--- Yale University-CT SCR  1:45.00
    A--- Yale University-CT SCR  1:42.00
    A--- Princeton University-NJ SCR  NT
    B--- Princeton University-NJ SCR  NT
    D--- Yale University-CT SCR  1:46.00
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Results
 Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 241 Farris, Dean N 1:33.60  1:35.57

24.5623.7223.5821.74
Yale University-CT 192 Millard, Noah 1:35.09  1:35.39

25.0224.3623.4622.25
Harvard University-NE 193 Littlejohn, Ben J 1:36.14  1:36.96

25.1424.6524.1522.20
Princeton University-NJ 224 Walther, Max R 1:37.05  1:36.18

24.9024.6924.6122.85
Harvard University-NE 205 Dietze, Pierce A 1:37.31  1:41.02

26.9925.1923.4821.65
Princeton University-NJ 216 Porges, Dylan R 1:38.52  1:37.45

24.9026.0124.8722.74
Harvard University-NE 217 Holmquist, Marcus x1:38.57  1:36.71

26.7925.4624.1322.19
Harvard University-NE 19*8 Durham, Harris J x1:38.86  1:38.28

25.4525.5024.8023.11
Princeton University-NJ 21*8 Hunger, Max J 1:38.86  1:37.70

25.9025.7624.5922.61
Yale University-CT 2110 Hickman-Chow, Nathaniel N 1:39.41  1:40.53

26.0725.4824.7223.14
Princeton University-NJ 1911 Swartwout, Billy H x1:39.54  1:37.32

25.7525.7224.8223.25
Yale University-CT 2112 Stern, Nathan E 1:39.77  1:37.93

25.9725.6625.3122.83
Harvard University-NE 1813 Washart, Shane F x1:39.84  1:39.44

25.3925.9125.1123.43
Princeton University-NJ 2114 Werner, Peyton C x1:39.96  1:41.52

26.0625.5924.8923.42
Princeton University-NJ 2115 Pollock, Jonathan A x1:39.99  1:38.90

26.3625.7324.9622.94
Princeton University-NJ 1916 Sabovic, Adell T x1:40.15  1:38.23

26.1125.6425.2123.19
Yale University-CT 2117 Van Cauwelaert, Felix K x1:40.77  1:41.56

26.9525.7024.9223.20
Harvard University-NE 2018 Raidt, Will x1:41.68  1:43.87

27.3526.1825.2222.93
Harvard University-NE 19--- Novinski, Jonathan D X1:40.09  1:39.81

26.6025.5824.9023.01
Princeton University-NJ 20--- Gardner, Xander V X1:42.07  1:40.12

26.2626.3425.9023.57
Harvard University-NE 21--- Puczko, Daniel * X1:42.16  1:45.60

26.3526.1825.6823.95
Princeton University-NJ 22--- Aubin, Chris X1:43.20  1:39.75

27.0326.4725.7823.92
Harvard University-NE 19--- Tierney, Ryan P X1:45.15  1:49.32

28.2327.6826.0523.19
Princeton University-NJ 18--- Schuman, Zev B X1:46.15  1:46.73

27.5627.5626.5324.50
Harvard University-NE 21--- Hensch, Luca T X1:48.87  1:51.53

29.0928.3426.9624.48
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Results
 Event 4  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 201 Grant, Gunner G 47.23  47.02

24.2522.98
Harvard University-NE 202 Rincon, Anthony * 47.57  48.73

24.7422.83
Princeton University-NJ 183 Hong, Tyler J 48.10  47.92

24.6823.42
Yale University-CT 214 Kalin, Greg T 48.79  48.85

24.8823.91
Princeton University-NJ 195 Kreidl, Max S 48.93  51.03

25.3023.63
Princeton University-NJ 186 Feyerick, Brett W 48.96  47.69

25.2823.68
Yale University-CT 217 Bell, Cristian R 49.02  49.00

25.2923.73
Yale University-CT 218 Bogart, Liam P 49.65  48.94

25.4524.20
Harvard University-NE 199 Green, Cameron R 50.12  49.94

25.8724.25
Yale University-CT 1810 Whang, Justin x50.68  51.20

25.9824.70
Harvard University-NE 2111 Puczko, Daniel * x53.57  54.31

27.3826.19
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Results
 Event 5  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 211 Simpson, Jared J 53.48  53.52

28.4225.06
Harvard University-NE 192 Harron, Quinn O 54.24  55.26

28.8525.39
Yale University-CT 193 Deng, Alex 55.02  54.98

29.0825.94
Princeton University-NJ 194 Lou, Brian 55.08  53.62

29.0026.08
Princeton University-NJ 225 Brown, Josh Y 55.18  53.16

29.3225.86
Yale University-CT 196 Brehm, Alex A 55.30  55.55

29.3026.00
Yale University-CT 227 Yang, Calvin 56.31  55.38

29.9326.38
Yale University-CT 228 Schuler, Andrew F x56.35  55.34

29.9126.44
Harvard University-NE 209 Abrahams, David H 56.78  56.92

29.1727.61
Princeton University-NJ 2110 Matthews, Cameron K 57.86  56.39

31.0026.86
Harvard University-NE 20--- Petty, Alex J X55.17  57.77

29.1226.05
Harvard University-NE 20--- Rhee, Dylan * X55.83  57.44

29.2326.60
Harvard University-NE 21--- Kim, Daniel S X56.98  58.71

30.1726.81
Yale University-CT 20--- Phifer, Benjamin A X57.37  57.84

30.5526.82
Yale University-CT 19--- Colmenares, Gabe A X59.28  1:00.00

31.1928.09
Yale University-CT 21--- Ortiz, Marcos R X59.68  1:00.08

31.1728.51
Princeton University-NJ 22--- Rademaker, Quinn J X59.83  59.37

32.4227.41
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Results
 Event 6  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 211 Khosla, Raunak N 1:43.49  1:42.48

26.2326.8426.3624.06
Harvard University-NE 212 Johnson, Jacob C 1:44.90  1:42.99

27.6927.1826.4523.58
Harvard University-NE 233 Zarian, Michael J 1:45.72  1:49.27

27.8427.3727.1723.34
Yale University-CT 204 Kang, Sungmin 1:45.93  1:47.33

28.6627.3026.4123.56
Princeton University-NJ 205 Lim, Nicholas O 1:46.84  1:44.17

28.6527.7426.7423.71
Harvard University-NE 206 Deshpande, Aayush A 1:48.27  1:46.63

29.6727.8026.9523.85
Yale University-CT 197 Jones, Jed Michael S 1:49.61  1:52.07

28.1930.1927.4423.79
Princeton University-NJ 218 Werner, Peyton C 1:50.47  1:52.19

28.7628.4528.6024.66
Yale University-CT 219 Schott, Evan T 1:50.80  1:52.86

29.3328.7228.0224.73
Harvard University-NE 19--- Furrer, Corby M X1:47.66  1:55.43

28.9027.8926.7324.14
Princeton University-NJ 18--- Schuman, Zev B X1:56.12  1:53.91

31.0630.2029.0825.78
Princeton University-NJ 20--- Gardner, Xander V X2:00.66  NT

32.2531.3630.1626.89
Harvard University-NE 20--- Rhee, Dylan * SCR  NT
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Results
 Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 231 Marcoux, Raphael * 19.99  19.41
Yale University-CT 222 Page, Joseph D 20.05  19.88
Yale University-CT 22*3 Marcoux, Philippe 20.06  19.83
Harvard University-NE 22*3 Reihman, Mahlon C 20.06  19.98
Harvard University-NE 225 Gures, Umit 20.16  19.79
Harvard University-NE 216 Linnihan, Ryan O x20.17  20.43
Yale University-CT 207 Hodgson, Marcus S 20.26  20.71
Princeton University-NJ 228 Walther, Max R 20.36  19.93
Princeton University-NJ 199 Lou, Brian 20.41  19.95
Harvard University-NE 2110 Holmquist, Marcus x20.56  20.43
Yale University-CT 2111 Blank, Michael D x20.61  19.93
Harvard University-NE 19*12 Green, Cameron R x20.64  20.46
Harvard University-NE 20*12 Dietze, Pierce A x20.64  20.62
Princeton University-NJ 21*14 Pollock, Jonathan A 20.83  20.76
Princeton University-NJ 21*14 Yates, Nathan B x20.83  21.02
Yale University-CT 1816 Meulemans, Ben V x20.88  21.51
Yale University-CT 2117 Stern, Nathan E x20.99  20.60
Princeton University-NJ 1918 Sabovic, Adell T x21.46  20.88
Princeton University-NJ 1919 Scornavacca, Mike A x21.77  21.06
Harvard University-NE 21--- Ngbemeneh, Emmanuel C X20.65  21.01
Princeton University-NJ 19--- Dowdall, Finn P X21.59  21.05
Harvard University-NE 19--- Novinski, Jonathan D X21.74  NT
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Results
 Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 211 Khosla, Raunak N 1:45.43  1:43.66

24.8029.5327.5423.56
Harvard University-NE 202 Grant, Gunner G 1:47.28  1:46.97

26.5431.0026.6323.11
Harvard University-NE 233 Zarian, Michael J 1:47.35  1:52.21

25.9731.7226.6523.01
Princeton University-NJ 184 Hong, Tyler J 1:47.75  1:47.02

26.0931.8526.5423.27
Yale University-CT 205 O'Connor, Jack E 1:48.54  1:50.28

26.5430.5227.4624.02
Princeton University-NJ 196 Kreidl, Max S 1:48.72  1:47.09

26.5032.2026.5223.50
Yale University-CT 20*7 Kang, Sungmin 1:49.40  1:49.84

27.5431.2527.0723.54
Harvard University-NE 21*7 Johnson, Jacob C 1:49.40  1:44.58

25.7632.5327.7223.39
Princeton University-NJ 199 Kim, Hunter H x1:49.83  1:48.85

26.7331.9827.7323.39
Yale University-CT 1910 Jones, Jed Michael S 1:51.76  NT

26.1632.4427.6825.48
Yale University-CT 1811 Whang, Justin x1:53.37  1:57.54

27.8433.3027.9124.32
Yale University-CT 1912 Brehm, Alex A x1:53.65  1:56.88

27.7831.6430.0624.17
Princeton University-NJ 1813 Meissner, Max M x1:55.19  NT

28.2632.9528.6025.38
Harvard University-NE 20--- Rhee, Dylan * X1:51.98  NT

26.3230.1030.7924.77
Harvard University-NE 18--- Chung, Matthew J X1:52.30  1:51.92

27.1433.5327.5024.13
Harvard University-NE 20--- Petty, Alex J X1:53.31  1:58.90

28.4231.4128.7224.76
Yale University-CT 22--- Schuler, Andrew F SCR  1:47.82
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Results
 Event 9  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 211 Porges, Dylan R 15:09.11  15:08.25

27.97 28.1527.5827.8727.8928.1327.3725.09
27.6028.04 28.24 28.10 27.74 27.79 28.02 27.82
27.4327.46 27.71 27.84 27.48 27.06 27.17 27.46
27.1927.72 27.68 27.87 27.81 27.61 27.30 27.53 25.39

Harvard University-NE 182 Washart, Shane F 15:09.42  15:07.49
28.00 27.9527.9327.7827.7127.9227.1925.11

27.9027.90 27.92 27.87 27.75 27.86 27.77 27.82
27.5327.83 27.79 27.92 27.87 27.75 27.71 27.97
27.0727.58 27.36 27.38 27.16 27.37 27.31 27.26 26.18

Yale University-CT 193 Millard, Noah 15:15.34  NT
27.96 28.0027.8228.2228.3227.7127.5625.21

27.5328.18 28.18 27.37 27.81 27.98 27.67 27.45
28.0427.61 27.72 27.73 27.71 27.52 27.80 27.82
27.8728.19 27.92 28.01 27.94 27.56 28.09 27.90 26.94

Harvard University-NE 224 Lamar, Simon A 15:15.70  15:31.09
27.27 27.3827.2727.2627.3427.0926.7724.97

28.0527.63 27.60 27.53 27.66 27.82 28.00 28.11
28.2628.17 28.15 28.29 28.16 28.16 27.98 28.10
28.1828.12 28.19 28.08 28.22 28.27 28.41 28.29 26.92

Harvard University-NE 205 Kuster, Cole A 15:18.02  NT
27.76 27.9127.7827.9428.3728.0127.4225.17

27.8428.24 28.16 27.43 27.61 28.02 27.90 28.21
27.9428.15 28.12 28.07 28.43 28.10 28.10 28.29
27.4227.78 27.93 28.24 27.98 28.00 27.48 28.12 26.10

Harvard University-NE 206 Brune, Noah U x15:19.88  15:37.41
27.88 28.0728.1028.2028.2727.7627.5825.37

27.9028.00 28.17 27.93 28.02 27.97 27.92 27.88
27.7727.81 27.90 27.84 27.77 27.85 27.87 27.87
28.1627.92 28.00 28.04 28.17 28.16 28.35 28.35 27.03

Harvard University-NE 207 Katz, Arik B x15:20.07  15:10.62
28.09 28.0528.1228.0428.1127.8527.6325.44

27.8928.36 28.36 28.06 28.21 28.15 28.16 27.94
27.8628.04 27.99 27.96 28.22 27.95 27.68 27.96
27.5927.97 28.19 27.76 28.15 27.83 27.78 27.63 27.05

Yale University-CT 208 Rzepecki, Jami F 15:30.62  15:41.63
28.23 28.3528.2128.1828.1027.7627.4325.30

28.3428.24 28.41 28.23 28.30 28.20 28.29 28.24
28.9828.13 28.38 28.63 28.47 28.41 28.70 28.43
27.6028.66 28.57 28.78 28.72 28.69 28.68 28.46 26.52

Princeton University-NJ 199 Kim, Hunter H 15:32.81  NT
28.24 28.4728.2527.8827.5027.2327.1325.58

28.5828.31 28.36 27.95 28.26 28.66 28.33 28.28
29.0728.62 28.81 29.03 29.22 28.67 29.04 29.12
27.3629.20 29.21 28.31 28.60 28.70 27.40 27.86 27.58

Princeton University-NJ 2010 Ehling, John W 15:35.46  15:26.93
29.32 29.0929.0929.0828.7028.5327.9725.88

28.3529.27 29.16 28.34 28.36 28.48 28.26 27.97
28.3827.74 27.95 27.85 28.25 28.05 28.40 28.33
28.3628.60 28.26 28.67 28.38 28.26 28.63 28.20 27.30
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Results
(Event 9  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Yale University-CT 2111 Bogart, Liam P 16:13.65  15:32.75

29.34 29.3029.2829.1729.1328.9728.3526.25
29.7829.36 29.62 29.20 29.38 29.40 29.28 29.50
30.1029.43 29.69 29.75 29.63 29.80 29.70 29.85
29.7829.73 30.04 30.33 30.20 30.34 30.61 30.68 28.68

Yale University-CT 20--- Zapatka, Adam H X15:44.92  NT
28.83 29.0429.1628.9628.4928.3528.2925.61

28.5929.06 28.93 28.56 29.10 29.00 28.91 29.27
29.3528.63 28.90 29.08 28.94 28.80 29.30 29.05
27.8028.33 28.55 28.68 28.85 28.42 28.53 28.47 27.09

Yale University-CT 19--- Borges, Nathan B X16:03.34  NT
29.12 29.3329.0228.9528.9728.7028.2525.95

29.3829.52 29.13 29.27 29.04 29.28 29.39 29.17
29.7829.16 29.23 29.56 29.22 29.41 29.45 29.62
29.2229.60 29.77 29.94 29.61 29.82 29.50 29.46 28.52



Crimson Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:08 PM  1/30/2022  Page 11
HYP 2022 - 1/29/2022 to 1/30/2022

Results
 Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Harvard University-NE 3:07.34  3:08.36

1) Farris, Dean N 24 2) Simpson, Jared J 21 3) Gures, Umit 22 4) Holmquist, Marcus 21
20.38 43.6045.8021.2552.3023.9445.6421.91

    A2 Princeton University-NJ 3:11.85  3:10.14
1) Hong, Tyler J 18 2) Khosla, Raunak N 21 3) Lim, Nicholas O 20 4) Walther, Max R 22

20.74 43.3847.5121.8852.6024.5748.3623.41
    B3 Harvard University-NE 3:12.11  NT

1) Grant, Gunner G 20 2) Harron, Quinn O 19 3) Zarian, Michael J 23 4) Reihman, Mahlon C 22
20.29 42.7947.2222.3254.0825.1248.0223.41

    A4 Yale University-CT 3:14.23  3:12.41
1) Kalin, Greg T 21 2) Deng, Alex 19 3) Hodgson, Marcus S 20 4) Marcoux, Philippe 22

20.12 43.1647.5221.8054.7925.4648.7623.70
    C5 Harvard University-NE x3:15.36  NT

1) Rincon, Anthony * 20 2) Abrahams, David H 20 3) Littlejohn, Ben J 19 4) Deshpande, Aayush A 20
20.74 44.4147.7722.1355.5625.9547.6222.82

    B6 Princeton University-NJ 3:19.26  NT
1) Feyerick, Brett W 18 2) Matthews, Cameron K 21 3) Kreidl, Max S 19 4) Sabovic, Adell T 19

21.09 44.9447.9222.3657.7426.5648.6623.58
    B7 Yale University-CT 3:20.86  NT

1) Whang, Justin 18 2) Schuler, Andrew F 22 3) Schott, Evan T 21 4) Hickman-Chow, Nathaniel N 21
21.62 45.2649.0022.5855.7425.9450.8624.84

    C8 Princeton University-NJ x3:21.72  NT
1) Reilly, Colin 21 2) Kim, Hunter H 19 3) Yates, Nathan B 21 4) Hunger, Max J 21

21.77 45.7748.8022.3755.8125.4951.3424.06
    D--- Princeton University-NJ X3:28.73  NT

1) Swartwout, Billy H 19 2) Rademaker, Quinn J 22 3) Dowdall, Finn P 19 4) Gardner, Xander V 20
22.03 46.5950.7423.251:00.7527.8350.6524.52

    D--- Harvard University-NE SCR  NT
1) Raidt, Will 20 2) Petty, Alex J 20 3) Furrer, Corby M 19 4) Novinski, Jonathan D 19
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Results
 Event 11  Men 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points
Harvard University-NE 181 Wesson, Adam S 369.65  NP
Yale University-CT 202 Ditto, JP 362.80  372.45
Princeton University-NJ 183 Callanan, Taso B 355.60  385.20
Princeton University-NJ 224 Young, Colten W 351.20  372.60
Princeton University-NJ 185 Callanan, George B 343.65  383.78
Harvard University-NE 236 Watts, Hal C 340.35  NP
Yale University-CT 187 Thomas, Aidan S 323.45  377.63
Princeton University-NJ 218 Brooks, Grifϐin M x320.30  361.05
Harvard University-NE 219 Foster, Luke A 317.85  NP
Yale University-CT 2010 Bradley, Kevin 314.05  367.88
Yale University-CT 2111 Stevens, Owen M x280.30  328.50
Princeton University-NJ 19--- Geraghty, Jonathan E X329.80  NP
Harvard University-NE 21--- Nocita, Nick J X320.95  NP
Yale University-CT 20--- Schoenewolff, Caleb M X300.80  291.90
Yale University-CT 19--- Liberman, Kiernen A X285.95  NP
Yale University-CT 18--- Wipϐli, Ray W X274.15  278.33
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Results
 Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Harvard University-NE 1:25.26  NT

1) Farris, Dean N 24 2) Simpson, Jared J 21 3) Gures, Umit 22 4) Marcoux, Raphael * 23
19.4420.4123.7921.62

    A2 Princeton University-NJ 1:28.22  1:26.45
1) Hong, Tyler J 18 2) Brown, Josh Y 22 3) Lim, Nicholas O 20 4) Lou, Brian 19

19.7021.1324.9822.41
    A3 Yale University-CT 1:28.28  1:27.63

1) Kalin, Greg T 21 2) Deng, Alex 19 3) Marcoux, Philippe 22 4) Page, Joseph D 22
19.6621.0824.8322.71

    B4 Harvard University-NE 1:28.95  NT
1) Grant, Gunner G 20 2) Harron, Quinn O 19 3) Johnson, Jacob C 21 4) Linnihan, Ryan O 21

19.4121.8525.4922.20
    C5 Harvard University-NE x1:29.21  NT

1) Rincon, Anthony * 20 2) Abrahams, David H 20 3) Deshpande, Aayush A 20 4) Dietze, Pierce A 20
20.1321.1225.6522.31

    B6 Yale University-CT 1:30.33  NT
1) Blank, Michael D 21 2) Brehm, Alex A 19 3) Schott, Evan T 21 4) Van Cauwelaert, Felix K 21

20.5122.1025.2722.45
    B7 Princeton University-NJ 1:30.90  NT

1) Feyerick, Brett W 18 2) Matthews, Cameron K 21 3) Yates, Nathan B 21 4) Pollock, Jonathan A 21
20.2121.9825.7222.99

    D8 Harvard University-NE x1:31.44  NT
1) Raidt, Will 20 2) Petty, Alex J 20 3) Kim, Daniel S 21 4) Ngbemeneh, Emmanuel C 21

20.4821.9925.5023.47
    C--- Princeton University-NJ X1:34.61  NT

1) Reilly, Colin 21 2) Meissner, Max M 18 3) Dowdall, Finn P 19 4) Hunger, Max J 21
21.1322.5627.2923.63

    D--- Princeton University-NJ X1:36.80  NT
1) Scornavacca, Mike A 19 2) Rademaker, Quinn J 22 3) Schuman, Zev B 18 4) Aubin, Chris 22

21.7523.1227.3124.62
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Results
 Event 13  Men 400 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 211 Khosla, Raunak N 3:48.52  3:45.55

27.44 26.9632.1131.3329.0629.3327.8924.40
Harvard University-NE 232 Zarian, Michael J 3:53.44  3:59.64

27.03 26.8634.4833.3729.7730.3927.5523.99
Yale University-CT 203 O'Connor, Jack E 3:54.24  3:55.24

28.59 26.9233.1431.8428.9830.3728.6525.75
Harvard University-NE 204 Rhee, Dylan * 3:54.40  NT

28.65 26.4131.7931.2831.1731.8128.4324.86
Princeton University-NJ 195 Kreidl, Max S 3:55.58  3:54.75

28.07 26.6334.5933.9730.1630.1627.5924.41
Princeton University-NJ 196 Kim, Hunter H 3:55.59  3:51.73

27.64 27.2634.4632.7430.6730.7327.8524.24
Yale University-CT 197 Jones, Jed Michael S 3:55.74  3:59.90

26.77 25.7235.8733.6529.8230.1828.6325.10
Princeton University-NJ 218 Werner, Peyton C x3:56.04  4:01.53

27.01 26.0734.2233.5230.3331.6228.5024.77
Yale University-CT 209 Kang, Sungmin 3:56.97  3:54.35

29.43 29.0334.4132.5129.5730.0727.6924.26
Yale University-CT 2010 Rzepecki, Jami F x3:57.09  4:00.28

27.00 26.3633.4033.2331.0831.4029.0425.58
Princeton University-NJ 1811 Meissner, Max M x4:06.37  NT

29.87 28.1935.5434.1431.2531.3129.7826.29
Harvard University-NE 19--- Novinski, Jonathan D X3:59.91  NT

28.54 27.8733.9233.4130.5631.5928.9325.09
Yale University-CT 18--- Whang, Justin SCR  NT
Harvard University-NE 20--- Kuster, Cole A SCR  3:59.39
Harvard University-NE 21--- Johnson, Jacob C SCR  3:59.19
Yale University-CT 22--- Yang, Calvin SCR  3:55.23
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Results
 Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 221 Reihman, Mahlon C 43.60  42.98

22.8420.76
Princeton University-NJ 222 Walther, Max R 44.02  43.99

22.7821.24
Yale University-CT 193 Millard, Noah 44.14  45.48

22.8221.32
Harvard University-NE 214 Linnihan, Ryan O 44.17  45.32

23.2620.91
Harvard University-NE 205 Dietze, Pierce A 44.24  44.95

23.2121.03
Yale University-CT 226 Page, Joseph D 44.42  43.50

22.8821.54
Harvard University-NE 217 Holmquist, Marcus x44.46  43.93

23.2121.25
Yale University-CT 188 Meulemans, Ben V 45.07  46.97

23.5121.56
Yale University-CT 219 Blank, Michael D x45.19  45.62

23.6421.55
Princeton University-NJ 2210 Brown, Josh Y 45.21  44.19

23.3521.86
Princeton University-NJ 2111 Pollock, Jonathan A 45.25  44.98

23.4821.77
Harvard University-NE 2312 Marcoux, Raphael * x45.52  43.83

23.7221.80
Yale University-CT 2113 Stern, Nathan E x45.53  44.16

23.6921.84
Harvard University-NE 1914 Green, Cameron R x45.54  46.11

24.1921.35
Princeton University-NJ 2115 Reilly, Colin x45.63  45.17

24.0321.60
Harvard University-NE 1916 Durham, Harris J x45.91  45.64

23.8022.11
Princeton University-NJ 1917 Sabovic, Adell T x45.92  44.86

24.1621.76
Princeton University-NJ 2118 Hunger, Max J x46.04  45.25

23.7122.33
Harvard University-NE 1819 Chung, Matthew J x46.53  NT

24.2322.30
Princeton University-NJ 2120 Matthews, Cameron K x46.77  47.67

24.4622.31
Harvard University-NE 19--- Furrer, Corby M X44.97  45.39

23.6621.31
Harvard University-NE 21--- Ngbemeneh, Emmanuel C X45.71  46.55

23.9721.74
Harvard University-NE 19--- Tierney, Ryan P X48.60  50.26

25.2723.33
Harvard University-NE 21--- Hensch, Luca T X50.27  51.12

26.1324.14
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Results
 Event 15  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 201 Grant, Gunner G 1:42.56  1:43.07

26.2526.3925.7824.14
Harvard University-NE 202 Rincon, Anthony * 1:44.13  1:46.46

27.0327.0526.1023.95
Princeton University-NJ 183 Hong, Tyler J 1:46.12  1:45.33

27.7426.9526.5924.84
Yale University-CT 214 Bell, Cristian R 1:47.02  1:44.74

27.4427.6127.0924.88
Princeton University-NJ 185 Feyerick, Brett W 1:47.23  1:45.18

27.5527.6826.8025.20
Princeton University-NJ 196 Swartwout, Billy H 1:49.20  1:46.40

27.7228.0127.9125.56
Yale University-CT 187 Whang, Justin 1:49.61  1:50.53

28.2928.0527.6025.67
Yale University-CT 218 Bogart, Liam P 1:50.67  1:45.81

28.7128.5227.9325.51
Yale University-CT 219 Van Cauwelaert, Felix K x1:50.75  1:50.53

28.6128.2028.0925.85
Yale University-CT 1910 Jones, Jed Michael S x1:51.57  1:52.82

28.1528.9928.2726.16
Yale University-CT 2011 O'Connor, Jack E x1:53.33  1:49.15

29.5728.9228.3226.52
Harvard University-NE 24--- Farris, Dean N SCR  1:43.25
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Results
 Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Harvard University-NE 241 Farris, Dean N 46.30  NT

24.8621.44
Harvard University-NE 222 Gures, Umit 46.33  45.15

24.1522.18
Yale University-CT 203 Hodgson, Marcus S 48.05  50.56

25.4122.64
Princeton University-NJ 204 Lim, Nicholas O 48.20  46.63

25.7522.45
Harvard University-NE 205 Deshpande, Aayush A 48.24  48.29

25.8222.42
Harvard University-NE 196 Littlejohn, Ben J x48.89  49.22

26.0422.85
Yale University-CT 217 Schott, Evan T 48.94  49.74

25.7823.16
Princeton University-NJ 198 Kreidl, Max S 49.33  48.69

26.1123.22
Yale University-CT 21*9 Kalin, Greg T x50.23  49.31

26.7223.51
Yale University-CT 19*9 Brehm, Alex A 50.23  51.42

26.7623.47
Princeton University-NJ 2111 Yates, Nathan B 50.56  50.26

27.3223.24
Princeton University-NJ 1912 Scornavacca, Mike A x51.06  49.61

27.5423.52
Harvard University-NE 21--- Kim, Daniel S X49.08  50.64

26.2122.87
Princeton University-NJ 19--- Dowdall, Finn P X50.99  48.89

27.3923.60
Yale University-CT 19--- Colmenares, Gabe A X51.58  51.82

27.6923.89
Princeton University-NJ 18--- Schuman, Zev B X51.96  51.02

27.8124.15
Harvard University-NE 21--- Johnson, Jacob C SCR  46.20
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Results
 Event 17  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Yale University-CT 191 Millard, Noah 4:18.99  4:23.75

26.29 26.5025.9026.6926.3325.8625.7524.54
26.10 25.03

Harvard University-NE 202 Kuster, Cole A 4:22.97  4:22.17
26.79 27.1726.7026.8226.5426.4125.8823.92

26.75 25.99
Harvard University-NE 183 Washart, Shane F 4:24.56  4:24.16

26.88 26.9926.9726.9326.9426.4225.9124.07
27.12 26.33

Harvard University-NE 204 Katz, Arik B 4:25.17  4:25.31
26.88 27.2126.9527.0426.8726.8826.6224.65

26.28 25.79
Harvard University-NE 225 Lamar, Simon A x4:27.28  4:26.81

27.06 27.6127.2526.8626.7426.7725.9424.39
27.72 26.94

Princeton University-NJ 216 Porges, Dylan R 4:28.93  4:21.60
27.76 27.7926.9127.6227.5927.1026.5524.71

26.60 26.30
Princeton University-NJ 207 Ehling, John W 4:30.08  4:26.97

27.23 27.3327.1027.4427.4727.2026.8325.09
27.65 26.74

Yale University-CT 208 Rzepecki, Jami F 4:30.34  4:31.25
27.78 27.3927.6527.7727.4427.2226.7924.76

27.18 26.36
Yale University-CT 219 Hickman-Chow, Nathaniel N 4:30.53  4:35.15

28.03 28.1027.3127.1226.4525.9825.9424.66
28.66 28.28

Harvard University-NE 2010 Brune, Noah U x4:32.56  4:29.47
27.94 27.9627.7227.6127.4226.9526.7124.75

28.00 27.50
Harvard University-NE 1911 Durham, Harris J x4:34.67  4:33.21

28.85 29.2428.1227.5327.3126.6226.0423.98
29.37 27.61

Yale University-CT 2112 Bogart, Liam P x4:37.15  4:26.24
28.76 28.5128.3827.7927.8327.7126.9724.95

28.67 27.58
Princeton University-NJ 1913 Swartwout, Billy H 4:37.25  4:27.24

28.06 28.4127.6428.5828.4128.0127.6125.20
27.99 27.34

Harvard University-NE 2014 Raidt, Will x4:39.24  4:47.53
28.40 29.2628.1127.5927.7327.3827.4825.62

29.62 28.05
Princeton University-NJ 2115 Werner, Peyton C x4:40.10  4:39.39

28.91 29.1028.9528.6628.3527.6127.0624.85
28.73 27.88

Yale University-CT 19--- Borges, Nathan B X4:32.24  4:43.04
27.50 27.4427.5827.8227.7727.6127.4425.56

27.46 26.06
Harvard University-NE 21--- Puczko, Daniel * X4:35.16  4:41.54

28.06 27.8628.1428.0427.9327.6027.1725.36
27.83 27.17

Yale University-CT 20--- Zapatka, Adam H X4:36.51  4:42.51
27.98 28.2928.1327.9627.8427.5127.2625.36

28.53 27.65
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Results
(Event 17  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 22--- Aubin, Chris X4:40.42  4:30.94

28.63 28.4628.6528.6428.8328.1727.6525.57
28.42 27.40

Princeton University-NJ 20--- Gardner, Xander V X4:46.84  4:29.07
29.60 30.5429.0729.2028.6228.1226.9324.66

30.54 29.56
Princeton University-NJ 19--- Kim, Hunter H SCR  4:30.52
Harvard University-NE 18--- Chung, Matthew J SCR  4:35.38
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 Event 18  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Princeton University-NJ 211 Khosla, Raunak N 1:56.09  2:00.63

29.4629.9629.7326.94
Harvard University-NE 212 Simpson, Jared J 1:56.91  1:58.97

30.4431.1229.3825.97
Yale University-CT 193 Brehm, Alex A 1:59.81  NT

31.3631.3329.9827.14
Harvard University-NE 19*4 Harron, Quinn O 2:00.49  2:01.76

32.8330.9630.1226.58
Yale University-CT 19*4 Deng, Alex 2:00.49  2:05.69

31.8230.4230.7427.51
Yale University-CT 206 O'Connor, Jack E 2:00.59  2:02.87

31.4431.5230.3727.26
Harvard University-NE 207 Abrahams, David H 2:01.76  2:03.21

33.4031.3630.0426.96
Yale University-CT 208 Kang, Sungmin x2:02.06  NT

33.3831.3730.2127.10
Yale University-CT 229 Schuler, Andrew F x2:02.83  2:00.05

33.1831.3530.9527.35
Princeton University-NJ 1910 Kim, Hunter H 2:04.90  NT

33.7032.2531.3127.64
Princeton University-NJ 2111 Matthews, Cameron K 2:09.71  2:03.32

35.5033.7032.3928.12
Princeton University-NJ 1812 Meissner, Max M x2:11.64  2:07.77

35.8433.8632.7629.18
Harvard University-NE 20--- Rhee, Dylan * X1:58.25  2:01.11

30.5730.6929.6527.34
Harvard University-NE 20--- Petty, Alex J X2:00.97  2:07.27

32.5831.3530.3126.73
Yale University-CT 20--- Phifer, Benjamin A X2:07.11  2:10.30

33.7133.1632.1628.08
Princeton University-NJ 22--- Rademaker, Quinn J X2:10.59  2:10.63

34.3834.0133.7028.50
Yale University-CT 21--- Ortiz, Marcos R X2:13.77  2:13.67

36.7634.5333.1029.38
Yale University-CT 22--- Yang, Calvin SCR  1:57.93
Harvard University-NE 21--- Kim, Daniel S SCR  NT
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Results
 Event 19  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Harvard University-NE 2:52.76  2:49.85

1) Linnihan, Ryan O 21 2) Holmquist, Marcus 21 3) Reihman, Mahlon C 22 4) Farris, Dean N 24
19.43 42.0842.5619.9843.5520.5244.5720.93

    A2 Yale University-CT 2:54.47  2:52.79
1) Marcoux, Philippe 22 2) Millard, Noah 19 3) Hodgson, Marcus S 20 4) Page, Joseph D 22

20.40 43.0944.3620.6243.1320.5343.8921.15
    A3 Princeton University-NJ 2:56.40  NT

1) Brown, Josh Y 22 2) Lou, Brian 19 3) Pollock, Jonathan A 21 4) Walther, Max R 22
20.12 42.9444.6821.1743.8320.8444.9521.51

    B*4 Harvard University-NE 2:59.15  NT
1) Green, Cameron R 19 2) Littlejohn, Ben J 19 3) Dietze, Pierce A 20 4) Durham, Harris J 19

20.94 44.8644.0120.6344.6921.2345.5921.64
    B*4 Yale University-CT 2:59.15  NT

1) Meulemans, Ben V 18 2) Blank, Michael D 21 3) Van Cauwelaert, Felix K 21 4) Stern, Nathan E 21
21.43 44.8744.9921.3843.9020.2945.3921.15

    B6 Princeton University-NJ 3:00.99  NT
1) Swartwout, Billy H 19 2) Reilly, Colin 21 3) Porges, Dylan R 21 4) Sabovic, Adell T 19

20.97 44.6045.7621.8444.9620.9845.6722.00
    C7 Princeton University-NJ x3:05.02  NT

1) Hunger, Max J 21 2) Werner, Peyton C 21 3) Gardner, Xander V 20 4) Scornavacca, Mike A 19
21.95 46.7446.2721.7045.8221.8246.1922.41

    C--- Harvard University-NE X3:03.40  NT
1) Furrer, Corby M 19 2) Chung, Matthew J 18 3) Raidt, Will 20 4) Novinski, Jonathan D 19

21.49 46.0645.8621.8546.0921.6045.3921.84
    D--- Harvard University-NE X3:10.69  NT

1) Puczko, Daniel * 21 2) Hensch, Luca T 21 3) Kim, Daniel S 21 4) Ngbemeneh, Emmanuel C 21
21.64 46.1446.0621.6249.6823.6448.8123.71

    B--- Yale University-CT SCR  3:24.00
    C--- Yale University-CT SCR  3:28.00
    A--- Yale University-CT SCR  3:20.00
    B--- Harvard University-NE SCR  NT
    C--- Harvard University-NE SCR  NT
    A--- Harvard University-NE SCR  NT
    D--- Princeton University-NJ SCR  NT


